
EQUITY CHARACTER EXCELLENCE TEAM JOY

Colors: Blue & White
Website: http://bell.tulsaschools.org

Bell Elementary is a dynamic learning environment consisting of two 
buildings that share grounds. Bell Primary is a community of young 
learners in pre-kindergarten through first grades. Bell Upper is a 
community of second through sixth grade learners on their path to 
academic success. Bell teachers are committed to inspiring & preparing 
every student to love learning, achieve ambitious goals and contribute to 
our world.

6304 East Admiral Boulevard Tulsa, OK 74115
Principal: Kelley Blakney
Grades: PreK-6 Phone: (918) 833-8600

Total Students As of Oct.1, 2016
American Indian
Asian
African American
Hispanic
Caucasian
Pacific Islander
Multiracial

Female
Male

IEP
Gifted and Talented
English Language Learner

Free / Reduced Lunch
Student Attendance 15-16

    Advanced Degrees
Doctorate
Masters
Bachelor

National Board Certified
Experienced (11+ Years)
High Quality Teachers  
Teacher Attendance (15-16)
Minority
Female
Male
Avg. General Education Class Size
Classes with 30+ Students

Additional Information
Parents Attending Conferences
Total Volunteer Hours
Number of Library Materials

CKLA (Reading Language Arts) K-5th
Prentice Hall with Text Complexity (Gr 6)
Eureka Math (K-6th)
Science (Pearson)
Social Studies (McGraw)

Activities
Student Council
Before and After Care
Tutoring
Junior Acheivement
Coding
Safety Patrol
Breakfast in the Classroom
Art Club
Dance Club
Sport
Scouts

Staff Information Student Information Curriculum

Percent of Students Scoring Satisfactory or Above on 2012-2016 OCCT Test

Bell Elementary

1
8

32
0

23
100%

93%
12
37

4
20

0

71%
350

19,597

523
11%

0%
13%
32%
31%

0%
13%

49%
51%

22%
7%

23%

57%
93%


